
L&I dashboard / Property history / 2810 N OPAL ST / Violation: 702076

Case number 702076

Priority STANDARD

Date added Aug. 19, 2019

Date updated Sep. 16, 2021

Resolution date Sep. 16, 2021

Investigations

Jun. 15, 2021 702076 FAILED

Sep. 16, 2021 702076 PASSED

Aug. 16, 2019 702076 FAILED

Dec. 13, 2019 702076 FAILED

STANDARD

CASE NUMBER: 702076
L&I District: NORTH
OPA Account #: 111248500
2810 N OPAL ST
Philadelphia, PA 19132-2621

CLOSED
Applicable codes index 

Violation number: 211968997 - PM15-504.1 +

Date Case # Status
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